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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 3rd round, Match #24

Friday, 16.08.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Rudko Artur
86 Udod Danylo
3 Yermakov Vitalii
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
77 Kysil Yaroslav
8 Šporn Jon
17 Yanakov Denis
11 Popov Kiril
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
28 Habelok Artem
22 Arsić Vladimir

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
6 Caio Gomes
21 Kalyn Vladyslav
4 Lototskyi Borys
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
5 Savchenko Roman
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

1 Horokh Valentyn
81 Popravka Yehor
6 Burda Mykyta
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
9 Tsurikov Andriy
21 Kharatin Ihor
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
20 Gagnidze Nika
77 Alefirenko Danyil
8 Veleten Vladyslav
70 Paulauskas Gytis

Substitutes
31 Pakholiuk Ivan
23 Mysak Roman
2 Cucos Catalin
4 Shershen Vladyslav
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
15 Husol Artem
69 Ilin Oleh
17 Salabai Anton
22 Bezborodko Denys

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #24
Friday, 16.08.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 29°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
20' 77 Alefirenko Danyil

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 35'

46' 77 Alefirenko Danyil
69 Ilin Oleh

17 Yanakov Denis
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 63'

69' 21 Kharatin Ihor
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

69' 70 Paulauskas Gytis
22 Bezborodko Denys

22 Arsić Vladimir
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr 69'

70' 9 Tsurikov Andriy

11 Popov Kiril
21 Kalyn Vladyslav 82'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
5 Savchenko Roman 82'

28 Habelok Artem
6 Caio Gomes 82'

84' 20 Gagnidze Nika
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh

84' 8 Veleten Vladyslav
15 Husol Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


